
  House Tutor Email Tutor Room Tutor 
Zone

8 Pavo J Gamble jgamble@mountsbayacademy.org P12 Orange

8 Chamaeleon S Turner 
(T Page Wed)

sturner@mountsbayacademy.org P03 Orange

8 Delphinus K Curnow kcurnow@mountsbayacademy.org P08 Orange

8 Phoenix T Trembath trembath@mountsbayacademy.org P10 Orange

8 Draco R Davies rdavies@mountsbayacademy.org P02 Orange

8 Tucana J Dowrick 
(M Sudworth Mon)

jdowrick@mountsbayacademy.org P01 Orange

8 Pegasus C Parvin cparvin@mountsbayacademy.org P05 Orange

Head of Year: N Strong

nstrong@mountsbayacademy.org

Deputy Head of Year: L Williams

lwilliams@mountsbayacademy.org
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